
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C
Bishop Auckland Devon Place
Eldon Front Row
Shildon King William
Shildon All Saints - Dale Road
Newton Aycliffe Greenfield School
Newton Aycliffe Williamfield Way
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Newton Aycliffe Neville Parade
Aycliffe Industrial Estate Long Tens Way
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Darlington Tubwell Row

5 1

0632
0643
0653
0656
0703
0710
0713
0718
0723
0731
0738
0750

5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1

0732

Then
at

these
mins

02 32

past
each
hour
until

1702
0743 13 43 1713
0753 23 53 1723
0756 26 56 1726
0803 33 03 1733
0810 40 10 1740
0813 43 13 1743
0818 48 18 1748
0823 53 23 1753
0831 01 31 1801
0838 08 38 1808
0850 20 50 1820

5 1

1737
1748
1758
1801
1808
1815
1818
1823
1828
1836
1843
1855

5 1

1810
1820
1829
1833
1839
1846
1849
1854
1858
1905
1912
1920

5 1

1850
1900
1909
1912
1918
1925
1928
1933
1937
1944
1951
1959

5 1

1955
2003
2011
2014
2020
2027
2029
2034
2038
2045
2052
2100

5 1

2055
2103
2111
2114
2120
2127
2129
2134
2138
2145
2152
2200

5 1

2155
2203
2211
2214
2220
2227
2229
2234
2238
2245
2252
2300

5 1

2255
2303
2311
2314
2320
2327
2329
2334
2338
2345
2352
0000

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Aycliffe Industrial Estate Long Tens Way
Newton Aycliffe Neville Parade
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Newton Aycliffe Williamfield Way
Newton Aycliffe Greenfield School
Shildon All Saints - Dale Road
Shildon King William
Eldon Front Row
Bishop Auckland Devon Place
Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C

5 1

0640
0648
0655
0702
0706
0711
0714
0723
0728
0731
0740
0750

5 1

0740
0748
0755
0802
0806
0811
0814
0823
0828
0831
0840
0850

5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1

0810

Then
at

these
mins

40 10

past
each
hour
until

1740
0822 52 22 1752
0829 59 29 1759
0837 07 37 1807
0842 12 42 1812
0847 17 47 1817
0850 20 50 1820
0857 27 57 1827
0904 34 04 1834
0907 37 07 1837
0917 47 17 1847
0927 57 27 1857

5 1

1815
1827
1834
1842
1847
1852
1855
1902
1909
1912
1922
1932

5 1

1845
1855
1902
1910
1915
1920
1923
1930
1936
1939
1948
1957

5 1

1945
1955
2002
2009
2013
2018
2021
2028
2034
2037
2045
2053

5 1

2045
2055
2102
2109
2113
2118
2121
2128
2134
2137
2145
2153

5 1

2145
2155
2202
2209
2213
2218
2221
2228
2234
2237
2245
2253

5 1

2250
2300
2307
2314
2318
2323
2326
2333
2339
2342
2350
2358

 
Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C
Bishop Auckland Devon Place
Eldon Front Row
Shildon King William
Shildon All Saints - Dale Road
Newton Aycliffe Greenfield School
Newton Aycliffe Williamfield Way
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Newton Aycliffe Neville Parade
Aycliffe Industrial Estate Long Tens Way
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Darlington Tubwell Row

5
0632
0643
0653
0656
0703
0710
0713
0718
0723
0731
0738
0750

5 5 5 5
0732

Then
at

these
mins

02 32

past
each
hour
until

1702
0743 13 43 1713
0753 23 53 1723
0756 26 56 1726
0803 33 03 1733
0810 40 10 1740
0813 43 13 1743
0818 48 18 1748
0823 53 23 1753
0831 01 31 1801
0838 08 38 1808
0850 20 50 1820

5
1737
1748
1758
1801
1808
1815
1818
1823
1828
1836
1843
1855

5
1810
1820
1829
1833
1839
1846
1849
1854
1858
1905
1912
1920

5
1850
1900
1909
1912
1918
1925
1928
1933
1937
1944
1951
1959

5
1955
2003
2011
2014
2020
2027
2029
2034
2038
2045
2052
2100

5
2055
2103
2111
2114
2120
2127
2129
2134
2138
2145
2152
2200

5
2155
2203
2211
2214
2220
2227
2229
2234
2238
2245
2252
2300

5
2255
2303
2311
2314
2320
2327
2329
2334
2338
2345
2352
0000

 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Aycliffe Industrial Estate Long Tens Way
Newton Aycliffe Neville Parade
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Newton Aycliffe Williamfield Way
Newton Aycliffe Greenfield School
Shildon All Saints - Dale Road
Shildon King William
Eldon Front Row
Bishop Auckland Devon Place
Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C

5
0640
0648
0655
0702
0706
0711
0714
0723
0728
0731
0740
0750

5
0740
0748
0755
0802
0806
0811
0814
0823
0828
0831
0840
0850

5 5 5 5
0810

Then
at

these
mins

40 10

past
each
hour
until

1740
0822 52 22 1752
0829 59 29 1759
0837 07 37 1807
0842 12 42 1812
0847 17 47 1817
0850 20 50 1820
0857 27 57 1827
0904 34 04 1834
0907 37 07 1837
0917 47 17 1847
0927 57 27 1857

5
1815
1827
1834
1842
1847
1852
1855
1902
1909
1912
1922
1932

5
1845
1855
1902
1910
1915
1920
1923
1930
1936
1939
1948
1957

5
1945
1955
2002
2009
2013
2018
2021
2028
2034
2037
2045
2053

5
2045
2055
2102
2109
2113
2118
2121
2128
2134
2137
2145
2153

5
2145
2155
2202
2209
2213
2218
2221
2228
2234
2237
2245
2253

5
2250
2300
2307
2314
2318
2323
2326
2333
2339
2342
2350
2358

5/5A Darlington to Bishop Auckland

via Newton Aycliffe, Shildon - Valid from Sunday, December 24, 2023 to Saturday, December 30, 2023

Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Monday to Friday - Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C

Saturday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Saturday - Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C



 
Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C
Bishop Auckland Devon Place
Eldon Front Row
Shildon King William
Shildon All Saints - Dale Road
Newton Aycliffe Greenfield School
Newton Aycliffe Williamfield Way
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Newton Aycliffe Neville Parade
Aycliffe Industrial Estate Long Tens Way
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Darlington Tubwell Row

5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0843
0853

5
0844
0852
0900
0903
0910
0917
0920
0925
0929
0936
0943
0953

5 5 5
0944

Then
at

these
mins

44

past
each
hour
until

1644
0952 52 1652
1000 00 1700
1003 03 1703
1010 10 1710
1017 17 1717
1020 20 1720
1025 25 1725
1029 29 1729
1036 36 1736
1043 43 1743
1053 53 1753

5
1744
1752
1800
1803
1810
1817
1820
1825
1829
1836
1843
1853

 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Aycliffe Industrial Estate Long Tens Way
Newton Aycliffe Neville Parade
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Newton Aycliffe Williamfield Way
Newton Aycliffe Greenfield School
Shildon All Saints - Dale Road
Shildon King William
Eldon Front Row
Bishop Auckland Devon Place
Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C

5
0830
0840
0847
0854
0858
0903
0906
0913
0920
0923
0931
0939

5 5 5
0930

Then
at

these
mins

30

past
each
hour
until

1730
0940 40 1740
0947 47 1747
0954 54 1754
0958 58 1758
1003 03 1803
1006 06 1806
1013 13 1813
1020 20 1820
1023 23 1823
1031 31 1831
1039 39 1839

5
1830
1840
1847
1854
1858
1903
1906

--
--
--
--
--

Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Sunday - Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C


	Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Monday to Friday - Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C
	Saturday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Saturday - Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C
	Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Sunday - Bishop Auckland Newgate Street Stand C

